
R

FRI 29 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  122 SCT:  59
Cam 57.84 0 0 11 10Q 0 1Manis 02.1110 20118 90 0

R

FRI 29 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  114 SCT:  67
Holly 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dolan 10.0019 08078 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  114 SCT:  62
Jesse 62.00 0 2 01 10Q 0 0Dolan 01.8417 12086 90 0
Caru 65.45 3 0 0 3NQ 3 0Fitzpatrick 01.7415 12022 0 0
Tattoo 70.22 8 2 2 28NQ 3 0Carter 01.6216 12082 0 0
Merlin 55.39 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0LaGrassa 02.0618 12087 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  118 SCT:  60
Buddy 53.24 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Marshall 02.2214 16094 95 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  122 SCT:  59
Mickey 54.41 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Magni 02.246 20095 0 0
Neo 59.21 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Bennett 02.067 20096 0 0
Rhyme 32.42 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Burke 03.768 20101 0 0
Fire 73.37 14 0 1 19NQ 1 0Heffelfinger 01.669 20105 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  122 SCT:  60
Lylah 54.10 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Uminsky 02.265 24112 100 0
Caico 48.60 0 2 0 15NQ 2 1Lichtenstein 02.511 24057 0 0
Comet 51.05 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Bogert 02.392 24062 0 0
Precious 76.07 16 4 0 41NQ 2 1Fitzgerald 01.603 24108 0 0
Jagger 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cassidy 10.004 24109 0 0

R

FRI 29 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  140 SCT:  67
Gus 0.00 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Balzarano 10.0040 08020 0 0
Trixie 69.74 2 3 0 19NQ 0 0Bruno 02.0138 08077 0 0
King Arthur 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shea-Zackin 00.0039 08019 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  140 SCT:  65
Bella Mia 0.00 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0LaGrassa 10.0037 12024 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  143 SCT:  62
Lizzy 56.32 0 1 11 10Q 0 0McNeil 02.5432 16032 90 0
Cruise 57.83 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Hurley 02.4730 16029 0 0
Ellie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Jenkins 10.0031 16030 0 0
Savannah 118.63 56 9 1 167NQ 1 1Sauders 01.2133 16595 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  146 SCT:  60
Tonic 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Ezzo 00.0014 20043 0 0
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Izzy 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Rhyshek 00.0023 20610 0 0
Simmer 36.92 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Burke 03.9518 20048 100 0
Drew 40.84 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Halperin 03.5724 20615 100 0
Flip 47.41 0 1 03 5Q 0 0Scripko 03.0811 20035 95 0
Kate 59.00 0 1 04 5Q 0 0Goodman 02.4717 20047 95 0
Zackary 68.66 8 4 1 41NQ 3 0McCloskey 02.139 20033 0 0
Angelina 73.34 13 3 3 61NQ 2 1Wintz 01.9912 20037 0 0
Iva Louise 55.13 0 3 0 15NQ 2 0Tyler 02.6513 20038 0 0
Jesse Belle 48.76 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Stewart-Mackes 02.9915 20044 0 0
Yogi 62.17 2 2 0 14NQ 0 0Emmanuell 02.3516 20045 0 0
Fiasco 81.02 21 4 1 67NQ 1 0Thompson 01.808 20046 0 0
Joey 51.75 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0McQuate 02.8219 20049 0 0
Sean 51.94 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Shea-Zackin 02.8120 20050 0 0
Summer 68.03 8 2 2 36NQ 2 0Benfield 02.1510 20097 0 0
Drake 52.60 0 5 0 25NQ 2 0Kripaitis 02.7821 20402 0 0
Mellie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Berkoff 10.0022 20605 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  146 SCT:  62
Jena 44.15 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Snyder 03.316 24060 100 0
Chili 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sheaffer 10.001 24052 0 0
Rusty 58.59 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Schmidt 02.492 24053 0 0
Crockett 61.93 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Schwartz 02.363 24054 0 0
Blink 52.08 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Scripko 02.807 24641 0 0
Razor 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brengel 00.004 24056 0 0
Twitch 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rich 00.005 24059 0 0

R

FRI 29 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Digby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Snutes 10.00315 08232 0 0
Daphne 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Applebaum 10.00316 08256 0 0
Sierra 92.55 16 3 1 68NQ 1 0Balzarano 01.92317 08582 0 0
Charlie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Pfaltzgraff 10.00318 08584 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71
Chew 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ulissi 10.00278 12300 0 0
Kenzie 72.74 1 2 1 18NQ 3 0Parkin 02.45279 12589 0 0
Winnie 68.19 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Bare 02.61280 12591 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  185 SCT:  70
Lucca 45.62 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Evans 04.06209 16594 100 0
Emma 53.15 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Wrede 03.48207 16365 0 0
Casey 49.74 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Roberts 03.72210 16597 0 0
Buster 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Harvey 10.00211 16599 0 0
Kramer 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berman 00.00208 16593 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  191 SCT:  67
Edward 45.47 0 0 01 0Q 0 0West 04.20126 20036 100 0
Groovy 40.44 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0O'Tiarnaigh 04.72127 20039 0 0
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Dolce' 53.55 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Hess 03.57128 20397 0 0
Miss Mae 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Benfield 10.00129 20415 0 0
Quiver 49.73 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Closson 03.84130 20435 0 0
Bee Bee 57.17 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Goodman 03.34131 20436 0 0
Bear 69.39 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Sawyer 02.75132 20449 0 0
Allie 53.07 0 2 3 30NQ 2 1Wilkinson 03.60133 20496 0 0
Kooba 61.06 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Motta 03.13134 20601 0 0
Sunny 67.06 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Davis 02.85135 20606 0 0
Brooke 51.12 0 2 3 25NQ 3 0Seidel 03.74136 20608 0 0
Zuni 52.82 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Fenstermacher 03.62137 20612 0 0
Kody 52.68 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Anderson 03.63138 20613 0 0
Josie 52.70 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Morgan 03.62140 20616 0 0
Anya 53.39 0 0 1 5NQ 7 0Patrick 03.58141 20617 0 0
Haley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bogert 00.00139 20614 0 0
Vagta 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bishop 00.00142 20618 0 0
Scout 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Goldman 00.00143 20620 0 0
Spooner 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ziesing 00.00144 20621 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  191 SCT:  71
Hedda 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Greenholt 00.0050 24637 0 0
Schmutzy 39.23 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Topol 04.8747 24632 100 0
Bow 68.74 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Baycar 02.7852 24643 100 0
Flyer 56.94 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0McCorry 03.3542 24625 0 0
Rev 63.87 0 3 1 20NQ 3 0Capozzo-Schmidt 02.9944 24629 0 0
Dare 44.31 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Knecht 04.3145 24630 0 0
Hush 58.26 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Koster 03.2846 24631 0 0
Spock 73.32 2 2 2 26NQ 1 0Rupp-Hackett 02.6148 24633 0 0
Dash 60.23 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Scripko 03.1749 24636 0 0
Brix 45.17 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mazza 04.2351 24639 0 0
Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.0041 24515 0 0
Hudson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Coffin 00.0043 24627 0 0

R

FRI 29 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Daisy 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Lonnquist 00.00290 08218 0 0
Chase 43.71 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Samuels 04.07289 08217 100 32
Carly 44.04 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Samuels 04.04306 08241 100 31
Gracie 45.84 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Potosky 03.88301 08234 100 30
Dallas 49.04 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Syner 03.63308 08246 100 26
Crush 50.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stephon 03.53312 08253 100 25
Austin 50.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.50303 08236 100 25
Bug 53.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Powers 03.35310 08251 100 22
Audrey 53.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.34293 08224 100 22
MacMan 56.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schwink 03.14307 08245 100 19
Beanie 56.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Skwarka 03.12309 08249 100 19
Taylor 58.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Penha 03.04295 08226 100 17
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Maisie 63.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brawner 02.82298 08229 100 12
Scout 66.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miyahara 02.68299 08230 100 9
Toonie 70.72 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Skwarka 02.52291 08220 0 0
Libby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Doret 10.00296 08227 0 0
Levi 75.49 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Andrysiak 02.36297 08228 0 0
Bunny 49.59 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Morgan 03.59302 08235 0 0
Astro 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Simonelli 10.00304 08238 0 0
Cinder 53.74 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Barkan 03.31305 08240 0 0
Toni 66.10 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Fletcher 02.69311 08252 0 0
Fame 80.43 4 2 2 32NQ 0 0Samuels 02.21313 08254 0 0
Delilah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brady 00.00292 08222 0 0
Bunt 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Yarczower 00.00294 08225 0 0
Bounce 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Goodrich 00.00300 08233 0 0
Phoenix 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lape 00.00314 08255 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71
Tag 43.63 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Prekop 04.08263 12295 100 27
Tweek 44.36 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kessel 04.01271 12314 100 26
Spring 46.52 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Berry 03.83255 12281 100 24
CJ 47.17 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Samuels 03.77259 12286 100 23
Luc 47.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Weintrub 03.75265 12304 100 23
Dash 47.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.75277 12321 100 23
Ticket 47.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Prekop 03.72238 12258 100 23
Soozie 48.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 03.67241 12262 100 22
Chloe 49.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ulissi 03.63248 12270 100 21
Summer 49.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 03.61250 12272 100 21
Sadie 50.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.52249 12271 100 20
Steel 51.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lonnquist 03.47273 12316 100 19
Pansy 51.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.46243 12264 100 19
Pip 54.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 03.25242 12263 100 16
Smidgen 55.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McNelis 03.19260 12287 100 15
Rockee 60.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ratz 02.95252 12274 100 10
Gracie 61.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ellis 02.90251 12273 100 9
Angie 63.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Doret 02.82256 12282 100 7
Rio 67.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bare 02.64240 12261 100 3
Earl 48.41 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0LaRoza 03.68237 12257 0 0
Zen 55.45 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0LaGrassa 03.21239 12260 0 0
Cheer 58.04 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Bintliff 03.07246 12267 0 0
Cooper 57.27 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Meyer 03.11253 12275 0 0
Cheers 69.96 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Samuels 02.54254 12277 0 0
Wolf 51.39 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Scripko 03.46257 12283 0 0
Winnie 55.22 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Wagner 03.22258 12285 0 0
Buzz 65.33 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Deubler 02.72261 12288 0 0
Quincy 58.09 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0LaRoza 03.06262 12289 0 0
Bowen 48.98 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Morgan 03.63264 12301 0 0
Allie 66.71 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Barkan 02.67266 12306 0 0
Juno 62.43 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Doret 02.85267 12307 0 0
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Hercules 52.60 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0LaGrassa 03.38268 12308 0 0
Peak 66.88 0 1 1 15NQ 1 1Schmidt 02.66269 12309 0 0
Hudson 45.09 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0LaRoza 03.95270 12312 0 0
Summer 52.90 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Wagner 03.36272 12315 0 0
Morgan 59.38 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Potter 03.00274 12318 0 0
Bogie 63.67 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Ranieri 02.80275 12319 0 0
Dillon 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gurney 00.00244 12265 0 0
Ruddy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lape 00.00245 12266 0 0
Joy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Finch 00.00247 12268 0 0
GG 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berman 00.00276 12320 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  185 SCT:  70
Elvira 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Billman 00.00193 16375 0 0
Elvis 42.39 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sullivan 04.36163 16323 100 27
Pipit 42.84 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Maylott 04.32186 16361 100 27
Jeter 45.89 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Logan 04.03200 16384 100 24
Clara 46.17 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Beiser 04.01184 16357 100 23
Birdi 46.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McGowan 04.00205 16392 100 23
Buddy 47.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Terpning 03.91189 16366 100 22
Gunner 48.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sullivan 03.79202 16387 100 21
Nika 49.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ornberg 03.76169 16338 100 20
Gyver 49.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Deubler 03.76204 16390 100 20
Dai 50.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McQuate 03.65170 16339 100 19
Kimi 52.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Deubler 03.53165 16327 100 17
Lola 56.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 03.29174 16345 100 13
Bea 57.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 03.23199 16383 100 12
Bertha 59.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Billman 03.09181 16354 100 10
Mackenzie 63.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 02.91188 16363 100 6
Trixy 59.20 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Wagner 03.13164 16326 0 0
Kai 51.30 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Harrington 03.61167 16333 0 0
Vu 58.57 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Visco 03.16168 16336 0 0
Prada 50.59 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Logan 03.66172 16342 0 0
Sandi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Berardino 10.00173 16343 0 0
Dig-It! 48.20 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Frankie Joiris 03.84175 16346 0 0
Rip 60.50 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Sharp 03.06176 16347 0 0
Julian 56.92 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mood 03.25177 16350 0 0
Rum 63.91 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Schroeder 02.89178 16351 0 0
Hunter 47.42 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Visco 03.90179 16352 0 0
Arielle 48.05 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Miele 03.85180 16353 0 0
Razzle 54.67 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Luce 03.38182 16355 0 0
Whimzy 39.85 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Oswald 04.64183 16356 0 0
Spring 44.52 0 1 3 20NQ 2 0Burbank 04.16185 16359 0 0
Tempo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Elliott 10.00187 16362 0 0
Nick 51.85 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Mennel 03.57190 16368 0 0
Beau 59.36 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Berry 03.12192 16374 0 0
Genie 57.96 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cottler 03.19195 16377 0 0
Piper 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cornelius 10.00196 16378 0 0
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Lina 44.74 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Opal 04.14197 16380 0 0
Kayla 0.00 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Harrington 00.00198 16382 0 0
Baci 67.26 0 1 3 25NQ 0 1Saraceni 02.75201 16385 0 0
Fab 51.45 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Bintliff 03.60206 16600 0 0
Kaylee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Grudis 00.00166 16331 0 0
Odie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Saraceni 00.00171 16340 0 0
Liesel 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Grudis 00.00191 16371 0 0
Spanky 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Savkov 00.00194 16376 0 0
Crime 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lazaro 00.00203 16388 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  191 SCT:  67
Fame(US) 37.96 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ajoux 05.0384 20442 100 29
Wow! 39.06 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Ott 04.89120 20499 100 27
Legend 39.62 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Arndt 04.8258 20399 100 27
Dallas 40.34 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Bowen 04.7395 20457 100 26
Solo 6 40.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Katzwinkel 04.7266 20409 100 26
Ace 41.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Spicuzza 04.6396 20458 100 25
Poppet 41.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wisner 04.5571 20419 100 25
Tangueray 42.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Capozzo-Schmid 04.49123 20504 100 24
Fiona 42.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bowen 04.4863 20405 100 24
Rascal 44.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0O'Tiarnaigh 04.3362 20404 100 22
Darcy 44.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Moore 04.2973 20422 100 22
Ranger 45.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Secter 04.24114 20490 100 21
Dillon 45.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Arndt 04.22111 20485 100 21
Piper 45.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Secter 04.1770 20417 100 21
Anna 45.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Zilney 04.1697 20461 100 21
Sassy 46.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Closson 04.11103 20471 100 20
Jenny Jo 46.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ricketts 04.10104 20472 100 20
Boone 48.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Melendez 03.9772 20421 100 18
Roxie 48.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cifarelli 03.9059 20400 100 18
Summer 49.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Frank 03.8789 20448 100 17
Prada 49.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Flagg 03.8598 20464 100 17
Cooper 51.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 03.74106 20477 100 15
Gracie 51.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCorry 03.7392 20453 100 15
Bodi 51.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Luzynski 03.7067 20410 100 15
Cubby 53.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hershey 03.59102 20470 100 13
Axl 55.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Heater 03.4680 20433 100 11
Hedwig 58.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bishop 03.26112 20487 100 8
Soleil 58.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sutton 03.2590 20450 100 8
Ace 59.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wilkinson 03.2064 20406 100 7
Jerry 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Palius 10.0054 20393 0 0
Screech 0.00 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Closson 10.0055 20394 0 0
Liffey 56.84 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Ezzo 03.3656 20395 0 0
Wicca 47.05 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rocco 04.0657 20398 0 0
Ecco 57.70 0 1 0 10NQ 2 1Valliant 03.3160 20401 0 0
Ruby 53.14 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Scripko 03.5961 20403 0 0
Whisky 43.40 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Farrance 04.4069 20414 0 0
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Baxter 54.08 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hahn 03.5374 20424 0 0
Blitz 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Aldrich 10.0075 20425 0 0
Got'cha 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ott 10.0076 20426 0 0
Samie 58.33 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Dauer 03.2777 20428 0 0
Minnie 50.92 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hrycyk 03.7578 20429 0 0
Grey 70.20 3 2 0 19NQ 0 0Cramer 02.7279 20432 0 0
Nemesis 51.59 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 03.7053 20434 0 0
Asia 41.08 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schmidhauser 04.6582 20438 0 0
Yeats 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ezzo 10.0083 20441 0 0
Sheila 40.79 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Fischer 04.6885 20443 0 0
Alysheba 45.93 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Macaulay 04.1686 20445 0 0
Kicker 46.07 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0Schmidhauser 04.1587 20446 0 0
Banshee 57.72 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Ardary 03.3188 20447 0 0
Sparks 49.26 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Rocco 03.8891 20452 0 0
Ty 41.10 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Scripko 04.6593 20455 0 0
Camo 49.64 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Pool 03.8594 20456 0 0
Sha La La 43.81 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Davis 04.3699 20465 0 0
Patch 52.44 0 3 3 30NQ 1 0Bintliff 03.64100 20466 0 0
Skyy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0D'Andrea 10.00101 20468 0 0
Indy 43.00 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Johnson 04.44125 20479 0 0
Chigger 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Farrance 10.00107 20480 0 0
Jade 58.40 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Spicuzza 03.27108 20481 0 0
Jane 50.84 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Artymyshyn 03.76109 20482 0 0
Jackie D 43.41 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Pessoa 04.40110 20484 0 0
Secret 37.94 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Nally 05.03113 20489 0 0
Scotch 53.46 0 0 1 10NQ 1 1Ezzo 03.57115 20491 0 0
Lambchop 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Baureis 10.00117 20493 0 0
Gracie 44.50 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wieder 04.29118 20494 0 0
C 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rocco 10.00119 20495 0 0
Mandy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Tait 10.00121 20501 0 0
Savannah 42.76 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schmitter 04.47122 20502 0 0
Raven 46.65 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gastley 04.09124 20505 0 0
Trig 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DeMascio 00.0065 20408 0 0
Boo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Goldman 00.0068 20413 0 0
Tally 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Miller 00.0081 20437 0 0
Audrey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shea-Zackin 00.00105 20476 0 0
Porsche 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hammond 00.00116 20492 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  191 SCT:  71
River 42.68 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Burton 04.4830 24551 100 28
Spy 42.71 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Knecht 04.4737 24560 100 28
Piper 43.91 0 0 03 0Q 0 0McAvoy 04.3521 24539 100 27
MoAna 45.38 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Branco 04.2117 24533 100 25
Banshee 46.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kreiser 04.1236 24559 100 24
Dazzle 47.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barkan 04.026 24516 100 23
Swoosh 49.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kreiser 03.8813 24525 100 21
Rush 49.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 03.8316 24531 100 21
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Karma 51.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bacon 03.6818 24536 100 19
Iko 53.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCaffree 03.5831 24553 100 17
Lady 54.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Godshall 03.5420 24538 100 17
Rocky 54.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marden 03.5335 24558 100 16
Gusto 54.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Jenkins 03.4924 24542 100 16
Margot 57.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fitzgerald 03.3526 24547 100 13
Fee 58.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Smith 03.2914 24527 100 12
Ghost 44.90 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Artymyshyn 04.252 24506 0 0
Ringo 51.00 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Mogerley 03.753 24507 0 0
Cody 67.22 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Currey 02.844 24511 0 0
Anya 54.73 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Eicher 03.495 24513 0 0
Rick 49.38 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Hooper 03.878 24519 0 0
Tembi 58.78 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Hooper 03.259 24520 0 0
Duke 52.42 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Potter 03.6411 24523 0 0
Oliver 57.67 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Wagner 03.3112 24524 0 0
Hunter 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Chirichella 10.0019 24537 0 0
Baron 57.87 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Potter 03.3022 24540 0 0
Lightning 68.08 0 5 0 25NQ 1 0Moody 02.8123 24541 0 0
Rico 84.18 13 0 0 39NQ 0 0Palius 02.2725 24545 61 0
Madison 71.74 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Sausker 02.6627 24548 0 0
Cruella 51.33 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Koster 03.7229 24550 0 0
Quest 43.61 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Mulcahey 04.3833 24556 0 0
Bullet 70.81 0 3 1 20NQ 2 0Coles 02.7034 24557 0 0
B-Buster 53.97 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cifarelli 03.5438 24561 0 0
Baron 51.99 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Hooper 03.6740 24563 0 0
TJ 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mulcahey 00.007 24517 0 0
Kasha 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Borga 00.0010 24522 0 0
Toben 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Witte 00.0015 24530 0 0
Piper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cody 00.0028 24549 0 0
Jimmy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Katzwinkel 00.0032 24555 0 0
Kairos 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Borga 00.0039 24562 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  191 SCT:  67
Axl 39.99 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Berardino 04.781 26565 0 0

R

FRI 29 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  114 SCT:  67
Emily 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sullivan 10.0021 08066 0 0
Mackee 88.09 21 0 1 26NQ 1 0Roberts 01.2922 08067 0 0
Cali 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Andreas 00.0020 08065 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  122 SCT:  65
Calypso 60.10 0 1 1 15NQ 3 1Kwiatkowski 02.0311 20013 0 0
Charlie 84.52 19 4 0 39NQ 1 0Buzhaker 01.4412 20074 0 0
Sam 83.19 18 2 0 28NQ 2 0Baycar 01.4713 20076 0 0
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R

FRI 29 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  140 SCT:  72
Ryka 55.07 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Masch 02.5442 04001 100 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  140 SCT:  70
Dallas 65.21 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Tanguay 02.1541 08003 95 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  146 SCT:  65
Mya 62.88 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Baycar 02.3234 16070 90 0
Rowdy 66.63 1 2 0 17NQ 0 1Gregor 02.1935 16007 0 0
Jinxy 57.83 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Cook 02.5236 16010 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  146 SCT:  67
Teeka 62.07 0 1 01 5Q 0 0McCaffree 02.3527 20014 95 0
Chester 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Meisel 10.0025 20011 0 0
Jake 64.72 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Ontscherenki 02.2626 20012 0 0
Teagan 77.54 10 2 1 40NQ 1 1Odgers 01.8829 20017 0 0
Sticky 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Forry 00.0028 20015 0 0

R

FRI 29 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  178 SCT:  81
CC 46.92 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Masch 03.79337 04566 0 0
Hollywood 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Simonelli 10.00338 04568 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  185 SCT:  75
Alfie 88.26 13 0 0 39NQ 0 0Palmerini 02.10288 12167 61 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  191 SCT:  72
Hanna 61.63 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Heffelfinger 03.10236 16576 100 0
Diesel 71.41 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Thompson 02.67233 16571 0 0
Jesse 85.69 13 0 0 39NQ 0 0Mellon 02.23234 16573 61 0
Katrina 79.31 7 1 1 36NQ 0 1Valliant 02.41235 16575 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  191 SCT:  76
Grady 59.12 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Magee 03.23160 20578 0 0
Zada 47.06 0 0 0 5NQ 5 1MacLeod 04.06161 20580 0 0
Sadie 74.12 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Morck 02.58162 20581 0 0

R

FRI 29 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  178 SCT:  81
Finnigan 60.23 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lessie 02.96336 04128 100 20
Dickens 75.09 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gimbel 02.37334 04125 0 0
Frasier 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Applebaum 10.00335 04126 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Blast 47.21 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Simonelli 03.77321 08132 100 28
Tugger 47.75 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bruno 03.73319 08130 100 28
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Brianna 50.24 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Berry 03.54320 08131 100 25
Fanny 51.04 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Dresden 03.49328 08144 100 24
Jett 54.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brownlee 03.28327 08143 100 21
Bubbles 57.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marshall 03.11330 08147 100 18
Zoe 85.35 9 1 1 42NQ 0 1Sullivan 02.09322 08133 0 0
Niles 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Applebaum 10.00323 08134 0 0
Chrissy 61.56 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Weintrub 02.89324 08135 0 0
Lacie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Parkin 10.00325 08139 0 0
Teagan 62.03 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Bunin 02.87326 08141 0 0
Hazel 80.33 4 0 0 12NQ 0 0Henry 02.22329 08146 88 0
Albert 51.24 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rocco 03.47331 08148 0 0
Sam 55.00 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Guidone 03.24332 08149 0 0
Nick 87.34 11 1 1 43NQ 0 0Ellis 02.04333 08151 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  185 SCT:  75
Angie 57.66 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Billman 03.21281 12153 100 17
Trouble 57.85 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Marshall 03.20282 12154 100 17
Oliver 60.29 0 0 03 0Q 0 0McNeil 03.07287 12166 100 14
Jack 61.25 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Harvey 03.02283 12157 0 0
Maggie 88.68 13 3 1 59NQ 3 0Sausker 02.09284 12160 0 0
Zing 51.82 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Morgan 03.57285 12164 0 0
Tucker 50.33 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Kripaitis 03.68286 12165 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  191 SCT:  72
Kasey 43.82 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bowen 04.36227 16187 100 28
Pilot 46.78 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schmitter 04.08213 16169 100 25
Colby 47.27 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Pidgeon 04.04222 16182 100 24
Casey 51.51 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Cramer 03.71226 16186 100 20
Jessie 51.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Aldrich 03.70224 16184 100 20
Jackson 52.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Paulding 03.67223 16183 100 19
Josie 54.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kimmel 03.54220 16180 100 18
Patton 59.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 03.19225 16185 100 12
Shane 44.37 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lazaro 04.30212 16168 0 0
MacArthur 52.01 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Miele 03.67214 16171 0 0
Pika 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Baureis 10.00215 16172 0 0
Keira 48.27 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Pidgeon 03.96216 16173 0 0
Logan 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wrede 10.00217 16174 0 0
Shelby 70.58 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Pearson 02.71218 16177 0 0
Satchel 79.01 7 3 0 36NQ 0 0Robbs 02.42219 16179 0 0
Pink 73.13 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Benfield 02.61228 16189 97 0
Grace 55.85 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Seidel 03.42229 16191 0 0
Ree 55.40 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Currey 03.45231 16194 0 0
Peca 60.99 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gallagher 03.13232 16196 0 0
Billy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wisner 00.00221 16181 0 0
Diva 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.00230 16192 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  191 SCT:  76
Wyeth 50.79 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wieder 03.76145 20197 100 25
Oliver 51.72 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Dauer 03.69155 20208 100 24
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Muggs 56.83 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Reinhard 03.36159 20214 100 19
Bacchus 57.22 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Callaway 03.34156 20209 100 18
Mandy 80.19 4 1 1 22NQ 2 0Pienkowski 02.38148 20200 0 0
Sally 87.90 11 3 0 48NQ 1 0Buzhaker 02.17149 20201 0 0
Mickey 68.20 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Reinhard 02.80150 20202 0 0
Zante 82.58 6 1 1 28NQ 0 0Petri 02.31151 20203 0 0
Nikki 53.01 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Hopkins 03.60153 20205 0 0
Zoey 79.21 3 1 2 24NQ 1 0Kansky 02.41154 20207 0 0
Zara 53.90 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Fenstermacher 03.54157 20210 0 0
Stella 84.12 8 3 0 39NQ 1 0Petri 02.27158 20213 0 0
Brody 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Solakian 00.00146 20198 0 0
Giddy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Forry 00.00147 20199 0 0
Laddie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ambrogi 00.00152 20204 0 0

12/1/2013 Page 11 of 11 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray


